WESTERN DRESSAGE ASSOCIATION®

OF AMERICA

MASSACHUSETTS AFFILIATE

EMBRACING ALL OF NEW ENGLAND

*All memberships begin January 1 and expire December 31 New Member Annual Renewal – WDAMA only.	Make checks payable to: Western Dressage Association of Massachusetts (WDAMA) Mail to: Membership WDAMA Audrey Stamatelos 131 Langford Road Candia, NH 03034	
Allitual Keriewai – WDAWA Olliy.	Questions? Email: debrabecroft@yahoo.com	
TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP ***please note: you must also be a current member in good standing of WDAA in order for your Massachusetts Affiliate membership to be validated. \$25.00 General Membership for Massachusetts Western Dressage Association (annual renewal) \$200.00 Lifetime Membership for Massachusetts Western Dressage Association Go to www.westerndressageassociation.org to JOIN/ RENEW or WDAA Membership No if current		
Go to www.westerndressageassociation.org to JOIN/ RENEW or	WDAA Membership No if current	
☐ Donation \$	TOTAL \$	
PAYMENT: Check or Money Order (in US Funds) Ch	neck #:	
Last Name: First Name: Mailing Address:		
City: State: Z		
Phone:		
Email:		
Choose one: I am a Professional Horse Trainer/Instructor /Open Ride Would you join us as a volunteer/ committee member? Yes ☐ No ☐ Want to help at events? ☐ Have a venue available for events? ☐ Describe How far are you willing to travel for events or meetings? How can the WDAMA serve you? (please specify what types of activities		

About the Western Dressage Association® of America and Western Dressage Association® of Massachusetts: The Western Dressage Association® of America and the Western Dressage Association of Massachusetts are 501(c)(3) educational non-profit organizations focused on providing a model of horsemanship that optimizes the partnership of horse and rider for their mutual benefit. The mission of the Western Dressage Association® is to honor the horse, to value the partnership between horse and rider and to celebrate the legacy of the American West which it focuses on through its offerings of educational opportunities and events to the equestrian community.